

telephone: +1.800.783.6633 | fax: +1.616.453.2161 | www.frostinc.com | frost.sales@frostinc.com



Operates at Distances
Over 600+ Feet

Minimizes the Need of Synchronized Drives for Applications Greater than 800 Feet MONGOOSE

Heavy Duty

Enclosed Track Chain



Imagine not being limited to 600 feet of chain and being free of the cost and maintenance of multiple drives, with Frost Inc.'s Mongoose Heavy Duty Enclosed Track Chain you can. Combine this revolutionary chain with our superior quality trolleys, and attachments and you will experience the Frost difference. Whether your needs include a simple layout or a complex power Enclosed Track Chain and free system, Frost has the team of experts who will assist and guide you with our years of industry experience and knowledge.



Standard Enclosed Track Chain Limits

- · Less than 10,000 lb ultimate strength.
- Is rated for 600 1bs of pull at the drive, based a normal safety factor.
- 600ft per drive (if total weight of load and chain is 33lbs per foot without any inclines or declines)

Exclusive Heavy Duty Mongoose Enclosed Track Chain

- Exceeds 15,000+ lb ultimate strength.
- Rated for 800+ lbs of pull at the drive, based on a normal safety factor.
- 800+ ft per drive (total weight of load and chain is 33lbs per foot without any inclines or declines).
- Heavy Duty Guide Wheel provides less wear on the track.
- Heavy Duty Guide wheel is stronger than standard enclosed track chain and delivers a longer life and provides for larger chain pull around turns.

Pusher Trolleys





Attachments



In addition to our Mongoose chain Frost has several attachments, dogs and configurations to meet your needs.

To place your Order or for more information, please contact a member of our sales team.

Frost Incorporated 2020 Bristol, Grand Rapids MI 49504.



telephone: +1.800.783.6633



fax: +1.616.453.2161



frost.sales@frostinc.com



Frost Inc.

2020 Bristol NW Grand Rapids, MI 49504 USA

telephone: +1.800.783.6633 | fax: +1.616.453.2161 | www.frostinc.com | frost.sales@frostinc.com